
17Blue 17Gray 16Blue 16Gray 15Blue 15Gray
Tue 5-May 3pm CH Practice 3pm CH Practice 5pm CH Practice 5pm CH Practice
Wed 6-May 3pm CH Practice 3pm CH Practice
Thur 7-May 3pm CH Practice 3pm CH Practice
Fri 8-May 3pm CH Practice 3pm CH Practice 5pm CH Practice 5pm CH Practice
Sat 9-May 3pm CH Practice 3pm CH Practice
Sun 10-May 1 pm CH Practice 1 pm CH Practice 3pm CH Practice 3pm CH Practice
Mon 11-May
Tue 12-May 3pm CH Practice 3pm CH Practice 5pm CH Practice 5pm CH Practice
Wed 13-May 3pm CH Practice 3pm CH Practice
Thur 14-May 3pm CH Practice 3pm CH Practice
Fri 15-May 9am Carshield Practice 9am Carshield Practice 11am Carshield Practice 11am Carshield Practice 1pm Carshield Practice 1pm Carshield Practice
Sat 16-May
Sun 17-May
Mon 18-May 830 C&H 830 C&H 10am CH 10am CH 830 C&H 830 C&H
Tue 19-May 830 C&H Washington Legion, 630 10am CH 10am CH 830 C&H
Wed 20-May Washington Legion, 630
Thur 21-May
Fri 22-May 9am C&H 9am C&H Washington Legion Tourn Washington Legion Tourn 9am C&H 9am C&H
Sat 23-May Washington Legion Tourn Washington Legion Tourn
Sun 24-May Washington Legion Tourn Washington Legion Tourn
Mon 25-May 1PM C&H 1PM C&H Washington Legion Tourn Washington Legion Tourn 3PM CH Practice 3PM CH Practice
Tue 26-May Washington Legion, 6pm 830 C&H Washington Legion, 8pm 1030 C&H
Wed 27-May 830 C&H 1030 C&H Washington Legion, 8pm Washington Legion, 6pm
Thur 28-May Washington Legion, 6pm Washington Legion, 8pm
Fri 29-May Creekside/Memphis APEX STL Creekside/Memphis APEX STL Creekside/Memphis APEX STL
Sat 30-May Creekside/Memphis APEX STL Creekside/Memphis APEX STL Creekside/Memphis APEX STL
Sun 31-May Creekside/Memphis APEX STL Creekside/Memphis APEX STL Creekside/Memphis APEX STL
Mon 1-Jun
Tue 2-Jun 830 C&H 830 C&H Practice? Practice? 1030 C&H 1030 C&H
Wed 3-Jun Practice? Practice? 830 C&H 830 C&H Practice? Practice?
Thur 4-Jun Prospect Select STL* Prospect Select STL* Prospect Select STL* Prospect Select STL* Prospect Select STL* Prospect Select STL*
Fri 5-Jun Prospect Select STL* Prospect Select STL* Prospect Select STL* Prospect Select STL* Prospect Select STL* Prospect Select STL*
Sat 6-Jun Prospect Select STL* Prospect Select STL* Prospect Select STL* Prospect Select STL* Prospect Select STL* Prospect Select STL*
Sun 7-Jun Prospect Select STL* Prospect Select STL* Prospect Select STL* Prospect Select STL* Prospect Select STL* Prospect Select STL*
Mon 8-Jun
Tue 9-Jun 830 C&H 830 C&H Practice? Practice? 1030 C&H 1030 C&H
Wed 10-Jun Practice? Practice? 830 C&H 830 C&H Practice? Practice?
Thur 11-Jun Prospect Select - Normal Prospect Select Quincy* Prospect Select - Normal Prospect Select Quincy* Prospect Select Quincy* Prospect Select Quincy*
Fri 12-Jun Prospect Select - Normal Prospect Select Quincy* Prospect Select - Normal Prospect Select Quincy* Prospect Select Quincy* Prospect Select Quincy*
Sat 13-Jun Prospect Select - Normal Prospect Select Quincy* Prospect Select - Normal Prospect Select Quincy* Prospect Select Quincy* Prospect Select Quincy*
Sun 14-Jun Prospect Select - Normal Prospect Select Quincy* Prospect Select - Normal Prospect Select Quincy* Prospect Select Quincy* Prospect Select Quincy*
Mon 15-Jun
Tue 16-Jun Practice? Practice? Practice? Practice? Practice? Practice?
Wed 17-Jun Practice? Practice? Practice? Practice? Practice? Practice?
Thur 18-Jun MPL Indy* or Memphsi Prospect Select Cornbelters MPL Indy* or Memphsi Prospect Select Cornbelters MPL Indy* or Memphsi Prospect Select Quincy*
Fri 19-Jun MPL Indy* or Memphsi Prospect Select Cornbelters MPL Indy* or Memphsi Prospect Select Cornbelters MPL Indy* or Memphsi Prospect Select Quincy*
Sat 20-Jun MPL Indy* or Memphsi Prospect Select Cornbelters MPL Indy* or Memphsi Prospect Select Cornbelters MPL Indy* or Memphsi Prospect Select Quincy*
Sun 21-Jun MPL Indy* or Memphsi Prospect Select Cornbelters MPL Indy* or Memphsi Prospect Select Cornbelters MPL Indy* or Memphsi Prospect Select Quincy*
Mon 22-Jun
Tue 23-Jun
Wed 24-Jun
Thur 25-Jun STL Invite STL Invite STL Invite Prospect Select - Normal Prospect Select - Normal
Fri 26-Jun STL Invite STL Invite STL Invite Prospect Select - Normal WWBA - ATL* or Normal Prospect Select - Normal
Sat 27-Jun STL Invite STL Invite STL Invite Prospect Select - Normal WWBA - ATL* or Normal Prospect Select - Normal
Sun 28-Jun STL Invite STL Invite STL Invite Prospect Select - Normal WWBA - ATL* or Normal Prospect Select - Normal
Mon 29-Jun WWBA - ATL*
Tue 30-Jun 830 C&H 830 C&H Practice? Practice? WWBA - ATL* 1030 C&H
Wed 1-Jul Practice? Practice? 830 C&H 830 C&H WWBA - ATL* Practice?
Thur 2-Jul Pastime STL* Pastime STL* Pastime STL* Pastime STL* WWBA - ATL* Pastime STL*
Fri 3-Jul Pastime STL* Pastime STL* Pastime STL* Pastime STL* WWBA - ATL* Pastime STL*
Sat 4-Jul Pastime STL* Pastime STL* Pastime STL* Pastime STL* Pastime STL*
Sun 5-Jul Pastime STL* Pastime STL* Pastime STL* Pastime STL* Pastime STL*
Mon 6-Jul
Tue 7-Jul Practice? Practice? Practice? Practice? Practice? Practice?
Wed 8-Jul Practice? Practice? Practice? Practice? Practice? Practice?
Thur 9-Jul Prospect Select KC* Prospect Select KC* DSP STL* Creekside PBR* DSP STL*
Fri 10-Jul Prospect Select KC* Prospect Select KC* WWBA - ATL* DSP STL* Creekside PBR* DSP STL*
Sat 11-Jul Prospect Select KC* Prospect Select KC* WWBA - ATL* DSP STL* Creekside PBR* DSP STL*
Sun 12-Jul Prospect Select KC* Prospect Select KC* WWBA - ATL* DSP STL* Creekside PBR* DSP STL*
Mon 13-Jul WWBA - ATL*
Tue 14-Jul Practice? Practice? WWBA - ATL* Practice? Practice? Practice?
Wed 15-Jul Practice? PBR LakePoint* WWBA - ATL* Practice? ABC Indy* Practice?
Thur 16-Jul PBR LakePoint* WWBA - ATL* Creekside PBR* ABC Indy* ABC Indy
Fri 17-Jul WWBA - ATL* PBR LakePoint* WWBA - ATL* Creekside PBR* ABC Indy* ABC Indy
Sat 18-Jul WWBA - ATL* PBR LakePoint* Creekside PBR* ABC Indy* ABC Indy
Sun 19-Jul WWBA - ATL* PBR LakePoint* Creekside PBR* ABC Indy* ABC Indy
Mon 20-Jul WWBA - ATL* PBR LakePoint* ABC Indy
Tue 21-Jul WWBA - ATL* PBR LakePoint* Practice? Practice? Practice? Practice?
Wed 22-Jul WWBA - ATL* ABC Indy* Practice? Practice? Practice?
Thur 23-Jul WWBA - ATL* ABC Indy* Mid-Am Lindenwood* Mid-Am Lindenwood* DSP Illinois State*
Fri 24-Jul WWBA - ATL* ABC Indy* Mid-Am Lindenwood* Mid-Am Lindenwood* DSP Illinois State*
Sat 25-Jul ABC Indy* Mid-Am Lindenwood* Mid-Am Lindenwood* DSP Illinois State*
Sun 26-Jul ABC Indy* Mid-Am Lindenwood* Mid-Am Lindenwood* DSP Illinois State*


